
Kyle Glasscock Scott McCarty
Email kyle.glasscock85@gmail.com Email smccarty1964@yahoo.com

Email smccarty1964@yahoo.com

Curtis Alexander A.B. Morris
Email curtisalexander53@att.net Email foulball33@yahoo.com

Email foulball33@yahoo.com

Paul Casias Chris Harlow
Email pcasias@sbcglobal.net Email harlowcl@msn.com

Email cwsisemore@cableone.net

Billy Skinner Randy Herndon
Email billyskinnerjr@yahoo.com Email roboblue@suddenlink.net

Tom Jones
Email ref1951@yahoo.com

Brent Casey Mike Perry
Email brent@casey5.com Email kid50@att.net

Email kid50@att.net

Mike Dove Tim Robbins
Email mikedove883@yahoo.com Email trobbins@sw.rr.com

Chad Johnson
Email wfumpires@gmail.com 

Dale Crowell Raul Martinez
Email dbcrowell71@gmail.com Email rauldmjr@yahoo.com

Email rauldmjr@yahoo.com

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Secretary

Heartland Chapter 03-05-31

Assignment Secretary

www.wfumpires.com

TASO - BASEBALL President & Secretary Directory
TASO - Baseball Chapters

DISTRICT 1  Director: Courtney Lowrance

President

Wichita Falls Chapter 03-04-31

Assignment Secretary

South Plains Chapter 01-03-31

DISTRICT 2     Director:  Daniel Garcia

President Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Secretary

DISTRICT 3     Director:  Mike Dove

San Angelo Chapter 02-05-31

Abilene Chapter 03-01-31

President Secretary

President

Assignment Secretary

President Secretary

Amarillo | South Plains | West Texas | San Angelo | Abilene | Wichita Falls | Heartland | Austin | San Antonio | New 
Braunfels | Brush Country | Corpus Christi | Hub City | Rio Grande Valley | Southeast Texas | Collin County | North 

Texas | Red River Valley | College Station | Coastal Plains | Tri-County | Salt Grass | Greater East Texas | Longview | 
Tyler | Beaumont | Stephen F Austin | Houston | Dallas | Cen-Tex | Corsicana | Belton-Temple | Waco | Alliance |

Secretary

Amarillo Chapter 01-01-31
President Secretary

President
West Texas Chapter 02-04-31

3/10/2014



Mark Baletka Jim Grimm
Email homeplateump@hotmail.com Email olcoach@sbcglobal.net

Email olcoach@sbcglobal.net

Michael Berryman Chet Burkhardt
Email michael.berryman@hilton.com Email burkhardt1452@att.net

Kyle Wallace
Email wallace_k9@yahoo.com

Gary Erben Asa Gaddy
Email julie.erben@yahoo.com Email asagaddy@gmail.com

Jeff Hillard
Email jhill1174@sbcglobal.net

Glenn Poppe Norman Porter
Email gpoppe@att.net Email nporter@hughes.net

Email gary.soward23@yahoo.com

Larry Amaya Art Green
Email justcallit@gmail.com Email greenzaragoza@yahoo.com

Email oso_ump@hotmail.com

Marcos Garcia Robert Johnson
Email marcngarcia@hotmail.com Email elenavjohnson@hotmail.com

Email robertg_johnson@msn.com

Mario Caballero Jim Carlson
Email lcaballero@rgv.rr.com Email jamesjohncarlson@yahoo.com

Joe Jara
Email joejara3@yahoo.com

Tom Gutierrez Ed Sralla
Email thomzg108@gmail.com Email esralla@sbcglobal.net

Jeff Vedrenne
Email esralla@sbcglobal.net

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Austin Chapter 04-01-31
President

President

DISTRICT 5      Director:  Gary Evins

Secretary

Secretary

President Secretary

President Secretary

Secretary

Brush Country Chapter 05-05-31

Corpus Christi Chapter 06-01-31

Southeast Chapter 06-05-31
President

Assignment Secretary

DISTRICT 6      Director:  Robert Johnson

Assignment Secretary

Rio Grande Valley Chapter 06-03-31
President Secretary

President Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Hub City Chapter 06-02-31

Assignment Secretary

Secretary

President

San Antonio Chapter 05-03-31

www.austinumpires.org

Assignment Secretary

DISTRICT 4     Director:  James Grimm

New Braunfels Chapter 05-04-31
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Warren Hutcherson Dave Burnett
Email hutchwarren@tx.rr.com Email david.burnett2@hp.com

Dave Burnett
Email david.burnett2@hp.com

Clay Humphrey Greg Bush
Email clayhumphrey19@aol.com Email bushrdwtr@aol.com

Email bushrdwtr@aol.com

Tim Smithart Robby McBride
Email cts2310@dcccd.edu Email robbymcbride@cableone.net

Email robbymcbride@cableone.net

Steve Hodges Billy Shelby
Email shodges883@gmail.com Email bbbt@suddenlink.net

Email bbbt@suddenlink.net

Ron Crozier Doug Williams
Email crozier.ron@gmail.com  Email dugw@verizon.net

Email dugw@verizon.net

Grady Smith Bob Fiorini
Email gsmith@cityofwharton.com Email bobf@palaciosisd.org

Joey Pennington
Email cpcs22@yahoo.com

Randy Neuendorff Rick Hatfield
Email randy.neuendorff@shell.com Email ricky_hatfield@yahoo.com

Email ricky_hatfield@yahoo.com

Tony Thompson Steve Lopez
Email t17thompson@gmail.com Email estebanmlopez@sbcglobal.net

Email estebanmlopez@sbcglobal.net
Assignment Secretary

President

Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

President

President
Tri-County Chapter 08-04-31

Secretary

DISTRICT 8     Director:  Dan Raybion

Coastal Plains Chapter 08-02-31

Assignment Secretary

Secretary

President Secretary

President Secretary

Assignment Secretary

President

Texarkana Chapter 07-06-31

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

President

Assignment Secretary

Secretary
Salt Grass Chapter 08-05-31

College Station Chapter 08-01-31
President Secretary

Secretary

Red River Valley Chapter 07-09-31

DISTRICT 7     Director:  Howard Cantrell

North Texas Chapter 07-08-31

Collin County Chapter 07-02-31
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Zay Green Brad Oberg
Email zay.green@owensinc.com Email bdoberg@yahoo.com

Email bdoberg@yahoo.com

Jake Walker Joel McGuire
Email jawalker2@aep.com Email jkmc42@gmail.com

Gary Rae
Email gary@gregg-merico.com

Jim O'Bannon Jay Nichols
Email obannonj4@gmail.com Email nopachunts@msn.com

Kyle Carson
Email refs@suddenlink.net

Ira Braneff George Coit
Email ira@broussards1889.com Email gcoit@gt.rr.com 

Email gcoit@gt.rr.com 

Matt Denman Jim Dunbar
Email mattdenman@consolidated.net Email Jdunbarou@gmail.com

Hector Hernandez
Email hectorou812@yahoo.com

Bob Charmo Mark Klecka
Email bob.charmo@sbcglobal.net Email houstonTASO@smarkcpa.com

Charlie Strasser
Email chazmolad@hotmail.com

John Schale Jay Evans
Email jschale@absolute.com Email dallasbaseball@msn.com

Email dallasbaseball@msn.com

DISTRICT 11      Director:  Paul Burchfield

Secretary

Assignment Secretary

Dallas Chapter 12-01-31
President Secretary

President

Longview Chapter 09-03-31

President

Assignment Secretary

Tyler Chapter 09-07-31
Secretary

President Secretary

DISTRICT 12      Director: Mike Judkins
www.houstontaso.com

Houston Chapter 11-01-31

Assignment Secretary

Assignment Secretary

DISTRICT 10      Director: Ira Braneff

Assignment Secretary

Stephen F Austin Chapter 10-08-31

Secretary

Beaumont Chapter 10-02-31

President

Secretary

Assignment Secretary

President

President Secretary

Assignment Secretary

DISTRICT 9    Director:  George Ann O'Bannon
Greater East Texas Chapter 09-01-31
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Jason Whitehead Dean Buchannan
Email jason_whitehead@dell.com Email dwbuchanan65@yahoo.com

John Wilson
Email schedule4centex@yahoo.com

Rob Jones Elton Raney
Email rljonescua@aol.com Email cua.officials@hotmail.com

Email cua.officials@hotmail.com

Harry Ferguson Dale Cowan
Email harry.ferguson@twcable.com Email dcowan2@hot.rr.com

Mike Garcia
Email mikeump66@aol.com

Mickey Cochran Dennis Patlis
Email mickey_cochran@baylor.edu Email wacotasoumps@hotmail.com

Email wacotasoumps@hotmail.com

Brent West Servando Blanco
Email president@allianceumpires.com Email secretary@allianceumpires.com

Rusty Overpeck
Email assingners@allianceumpires.com

 Assigning Secretary

Assigning Secretary

 Assigning Secretary

President Secretary

President

Alliance Chapter 14-01-31

Waco Chapter 13-06-31

www.wacotasobaseball.com

Secretary

Assigning Secretary

Secretary

DISTRICT 14     Director:  Nolan Berg

Belton-Temple Chapter 13-05-31
President Secretary

Assigning Secretary

www.templebaseballchapter.webs.com

Secretary

Cen-Tex Chapter 13-03-31
President

DISTRICT 13      Director:  Dennis Patlis

Corsicana Chapter 13-04-31
President

www.alliancebaseball.com 

3/10/2014


